Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda

Naziv modela
Ime artikla
Dimenzija
Neto tezina
Bruto tezina

Strana u katalogu:

Pakovanje
Dimenzija transportne kutije

TeZina transportne kutije:

EAN kod
Carinska tarifa

1 32.299.10

: GEISHA
. GEISHA, lepeza, crna

:23x2.7x2cm

: 0.02 kg

: 0.05485 kg

61

1 272/136/1

: 0.41 mx0.27 mx0.6 m
14.9192 kg

: 8605040081129

: 442199990000

171



